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SC 3/2022 Piispa - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 532.2492 13. Mika Leinonen Open - - FIN 6676

2 98.69 525.2544 57. Tomi Miettinen Open - - FIN 4014

3 97.32 517.9815 24. Antti Seppänen Open S - FIN 2234

4 93.40 497.1311 15. Jorma Rissanen Open - - FIN 4584

5 89.35 475.5382 3. Jani Granqvist Open - - FIN 6439

6 86.27 459.1658 51. Juha Tarvonen Open - - FIN 7294

7 83.56 444.7675 32. Samuel Tiili Open - - FIN 8169

8 79.21 421.5812 29. Mikko Saloniemi Open - - FIN 5710

9 78.37 417.1006 41. Pekka Anttonen Open S - FIN 8567

10 76.59 407.6346 7. Ilkka Holopainen Open - - FIN 9947

11 75.97 404.3273 12. Mika Lento Open S - FIN 1560

12 74.79 398.0614 52. Pasi Honkanen Open S - FIN 4881

13 74.62 397.1657 53. Heikki Tiihonen Open - - FIN 11102

14 72.98 388.4100 21. Jesse Kallio Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6399

15 71.73 381.8053 43. Jussi Toivanen Open - - FIN 7081

16 66.54 354.1557 63. Pasi Kupiainen Open S - FIN 544

17 64.21 341.7417 4. Riku Heiskanen Open - - FIN 9880

18 63.20 336.3730 59. Elina Karhunen Open L S - FIN 6900

19 60.28 320.8560 33. Sauli Kosonen Open S - FIN 4879

20 59.42 316.2457 8. Pekka Ihalainen Open - - FIN 6393

21 58.51 311.4385 55. Masa Kuitunen Open - - FIN 3096

22 58.44 311.0503 54. Matti M.Ë. Salmela Open S - FIN 469

23 58.14 309.4436 47. Veijo Piispa Open S - FIN 187

24 57.52 306.1742 19. Henri Heikkinen Open - - FIN 6394

25 57.12 304.0088 61. Ano Halonen Open - - FIN 11234

26 56.24 299.3426 9. Jarno Koskinen Open - - FIN 499

27 55.54 295.5883 10. Marjo Törn Open L - FIN 11808

28 54.97 292.5816 62. Juho Himanen Open - - FIN 11095

29 52.69 280.4644 35. Heikki Kekäläinen Open MI - FIN 6967

30 51.00 271.4674 37. Janne Hirvonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 9339

31 50.44 268.4549 39. Mikko Maaninen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 9174

32 49.78 264.9391 56. Juha Jousinen Open - - FIN

33 47.18 251.1311 40. Juha Hassinen Open - - FIN 4298

34 36.64 195.0051 34. Perttu Piironen Open - - FIN 3807

35 35.95 191.3517 66. Petri P. Kärenlampi Open - - FIN 8675

36 35.04 186.5265 6. Hannu Kallio Open S - FIN 8176

37 34.85 185.4838 20. Anni Kallio Open L - FIN 6978

38 34.65 184.4468 50. ville Immonen Open - - FIN 11292
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 29.08 154.7710 16. Anssi Halonen Open MI - FIN 10901

40 25.10 133.6145 18. Jere Mantsinen Open 7.62 - FIN 10707

DQ 5. Timo Vaittiniemi Open S - FIN 2733

DQ 11. Niko Virtanen Open - - FIN 11094

DQ 17. Atte Häkkinen Open MI - FIN 10827

DQ 25. Timo Rantonen Open S - FIN 4017

DQ 46. Marko Pesonen Open - - FIN 7972

DQ 58. Pertti Karhunen Open S - FIN 390
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SC 3/2022 Piispa - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 546.9734 1. Ville-Veikko Eskelinen Standard - - FIN 8586

2 96.61 528.4424 45. Hannu Immonen Standard S - FIN 133

3 84.75 463.5796 2. Hannu Koivikko Standard - - FIN 8587

4 83.26 455.4215 27. Edvard Mononen Standard - - FIN 6015

5 72.68 397.5289 26. Jermu Hiltunen Standard - - FIN 11438

6 67.51 369.2683 64. Jukka Salovainio Standard S - FIN 7194

7 65.49 358.2005 28. Eetu Rossi Standard - - FIN 10216

8 62.78 343.3747 48. Sami Saaririnne Standard - - FIN 4980

9 55.99 306.2529 49. Mika Hirvilammi Standard 7.62 - FIN 7208

10 45.06 246.4661 36. Timo Heinonen Standard - - FIN 9670

11 41.85 228.8812 30. Jukka Mylläri Standard - - FIN 10214

12 40.70 222.6076 44. Saku Immonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 5795

13 37.00 202.3750 14. Antti Kotkajuuri Standard - - FIN 8668

14 23.91 130.7902 23. Petteri Mantsinen Standard 7.62 - FIN 10848

15 12.92 70.6627 60. Olli Väänänen Standard - - FIN 7200



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 10:46

SC 3/2022 Piispa - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 63.20 336.3730 59. Elina Karhunen Open L S - FIN 6900

2 55.54 295.5883 10. Marjo Törn Open L - FIN 11808

3 34.85 185.4838 20. Anni Kallio Open L - FIN 6978
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SC 3/2022 Piispa - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 97.32 517.9815 24. Antti Seppänen Open S - FIN 2234

2 78.37 417.1006 41. Pekka Anttonen Open S - FIN 8567

3 75.97 404.3273 12. Mika Lento Open S - FIN 1560

4 74.79 398.0614 52. Pasi Honkanen Open S - FIN 4881

5 66.54 354.1557 63. Pasi Kupiainen Open S - FIN 544

6 63.20 336.3730 59. Elina Karhunen Open L S - FIN 6900

7 60.28 320.8560 33. Sauli Kosonen Open S - FIN 4879

8 58.44 311.0503 54. Matti M.Ë. Salmela Open S - FIN 469

9 58.14 309.4436 47. Veijo Piispa Open S - FIN 187

10 35.04 186.5265 6. Hannu Kallio Open S - FIN 8176

DQ 5. Timo Vaittiniemi Open S - FIN 2733

DQ 25. Timo Rantonen Open S - FIN 4017

DQ 58. Pertti Karhunen Open S - FIN 390
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SC 3/2022 Piispa - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 72.98 388.4100 21. Jesse Kallio Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6399

2 51.00 271.4674 37. Janne Hirvonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 9339

3 50.44 268.4549 39. Mikko Maaninen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 9174

4 25.10 133.6145 18. Jere Mantsinen Open 7.62 - FIN 10707
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SC 3/2022 Piispa - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 96.61 528.4424 45. Hannu Immonen Standard S - FIN 133

2 67.51 369.2683 64. Jukka Salovainio Standard S - FIN 7194
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SC 3/2022 Piispa - Results

STANDARD 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 55.99 306.2529 49. Mika Hirvilammi Standard 7.62 - FIN 7208

2 40.70 222.6076 44. Saku Immonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 5795

3 23.91 130.7902 23. Petteri Mantsinen Standard 7.62 - FIN 10848


